
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 
RAILWAYS

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:1176
ANSWERED ON:26.11.2009
RAIL LINKAGE FOR WAYANAD DISTRICT
Shanavas Shri M. I.

Will the Minister of RAILWAYS be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Railways propose to enhance the rail linkage of Wayanad district in Kerala; and 

(b) if so, the details thereof?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS(SHRI K. H. MUNIYAPPA) 

(a) and (b): The planning of the Railway network is done railway-wise keeping in view the prescribed policies and requirement of
traffic.District-wise plans are not made.
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